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Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

4041
1
2

4
5

8
9

11
12

3

6

10

13

AOUT
AOUT

BOUT
BOUT

COUT
COUT

DOUT
DOUT

AIN

BIN

CIN

DIN

U?

4038

10
11
7

13
12
5

15
14
2

3

6

9
4
1

16

A1
B1
I1

A2
B2
I2

A3
B3
I3

CLK

CR

S1
S2
S3

VDD

U?

4034

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

15

9

13
10

11
14

8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8

CLK

AE

P/S
DS

A/B
A/S

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8

U?

4035

9
10
11
12

6

7

4
3

2
5

1
15
14
13

P0
P1
P2
P3

CLK

P/S

J
K

T/C
RST

Q0
Q1
Q2
Q3

4042
4

7

13

14

5
6

3

9

12

15

2

10

11

1

D0

D1

D2

D3

CLK
POL

Q0

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q0

Q1

Q2

Q3

4040
10

11

9
7
6
5
3
2
4
13
12
14
15
1

CLK

RST

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5
Q6
Q7
Q8
Q9

Q10
Q11
Q12


